
Name of the corporate Debtor: Nirmal Lifestyle (Kalyan) Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16th June, 2022 List of creditors as on: 15th February, 2023

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

whether 
related 
party

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Anandh Ganeshlal Baheti 31-01-2023 30,10,385   25,87,468  No 0.00% -               -                  4,22,917     -                

Total 30,10,385   25,87,468  -           -              -                  4,22,917     -               

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure 6

List of  Operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in INR)

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the 
authorised 

representative, if 
any

Name of Employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claims


